March 2020
R F  C o m p o n e n t s
SMD
5x5mm*
* Dimensions Code JIS
Circulator
CU4S0506 Series
R F  C o m p o n e n t s

range
Center
frequency
Isolation Insertion
loss
V.S.W.R.
Zo=50
Handling
power
Part Number
(MHz) (MHz) (dB) (dB) (W)
min. max. max. max. ClockWise CounterClockWise
869 to   894 881.5 11 1.05 1.8 5 CU4S0506AC-881-00 CU4S0506BC-881-00
925 to   960 942.5 11 1.05 1.8 5 CU4S0506AC-942-00 CU4S0506BC-942-00
1805 to 1880 1842.5 12 0.85 1.7 5 CU4S0506AC-1842-00 CU4S0506BC-1842-00
1880 to 1920 1900 14 0.80 1.6 5 CU4S0506AC-1900-00 CU4S0506BC-1900-00
2110 to 2170 2140 14 0.80 1.6 5 CU4S0506AC-2140-00 CU4S0506BC-2140-00
2300 to 2400 2350 12 0.85 1.7 5 CU4S0506AC-2350-00 CU4S0506BC-2350-00
2496 to 2690 2593 11 0.90 1.7 5 CU4S0506AC-2593-00 CU4S0506BC-2593-00
2570 to 2620 2595 12 0.85 1.6 5 CU4S0506AC-2595-00 CU4S0506BC-2595-00
R F  C o m p o n e n t s
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Before using these products, be sure to request the delivery specifications.
20200316 / rf_circulator_cu4s0506_en.fm